
Handle ID

Hazrat Lida hazrat lidahazrat@yahoo.com A spg_0400
Simeonova Veselina simeonoa veselina_simeonova@web.de A spg_0400
YU Dongyuan yudon yudonyu@hotmail.com A spg_0400
Lyahyaoui Abdellah fiftycent24@web.de A spg_0400
Jahn Margit jahnm margitjahn@nexgo.de B spg_0401
Lamprecht Jana lamprecb jana.lamprecht@gmx.de B spg_0401
Schindhelm Corina Kim schindhe kim.schindhelm@web.de B spg_0401
Herker Sandra herker sandherk@gmx.de C-Schnecken spg_0402
Ruch Claudia ruchc ruchc@informatik.uni-muenchen.de C-Schnecken spg_0402
Ticaloiu Ana Monika ticaloiu fliegenpilz001@web.de C-Schnecken spg_0402
Quan Bo quanb kwqnb@yahoo.de D spg_0403
Abeldt Patrick abeldt Abeldt@aol.com D spg_0403
Weiland Nico NULL nweila@gmx.de D spg_0403
Goldhofer Sascha goldhofa goldhoger@daunei.de E spg_0404
Heine Florian heine L.o.k.i@gmx.net E spg_0404
Schmid Andreas schmida schmida@informatik.uni-muenchen.de E spg_0404
Kryshtalov Volodymyr kryshtal vladimir@kryshtalov.com F spg_0405
Kunze Benjamin kunze benkunze@web.de F spg_0405
Plavinski Michael plavinsk michaelplav@yahoo.de F spg_0405
Jaskolska Anna jaskolsk annamja@yahoo.de G spg_0406
Knapp Oscar knappo sysprak@soly.de G spg_0406
Wallner Richard wallner richard@tundt.net G spg_0406
Aissa Hamda aissa hamda_aissa@hotmail.com G spg_0406
Dirmeier Cornelius dirmeier corny@genion.de NINJA spg_0408
Leovac Luka leovac leovac1982@yahoo.de NINJA spg_0408
Pinto Raul pinto raul.pinto@graphity.info NINJA spg_0408
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